Constant Contact Survey Results

Campaign Name: Bar Poll - U.S. District Court Judge 2025
Survey Starts: 1075

Survey Submits: 407

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Jessica Moats Alloway

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 100% Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified 47 11%
Well Qualified 24 5%
Qualified 16 3%
Not Qualified 14 3%
Don't Know 306 75%

Total Responses 407 100%

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Joseph F. Busa

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified [ 31 7%
Well Qualified | 16 3%
Qualified | 7 1%
Not Qualified | 11 2%

Total Responses 407 100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE
Robert W. Corbisier

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Michael J. Heyman

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

0% 100%

Total Responses

0% 100%

Total Responses

Number of
Responses

5

9
24
53
316
407

Number of
Responses

5
10
21
13

358
407

Responses
Ratio

1%
2%
5%
13%
7%
100%

Responses
Ratio

1%
2%
5%
3%
87%
100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE
Ronald W. Opsabhl

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Scott A. Oravec

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

0%

m

0%

Number of
100% Responses

3
5
17
25

Total Responses 407

Number of
100% Responses

40

34

46

16

271

Total Responses 407

Responses
Ratio

0%
1%
4%
6%
87%
100%

Responses
Ratio

9%
8%
11%
3%
66%
100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE
Danée Lynn Pontious

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Kyle Reardon

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

0% 100%

Total Responses

0% 100%

Total Responses

Number of
Responses

25
32
41
35
274
407

Number of
Responses

40
26
25
8
308
407

Responses
Ratio

6%
7%
10%
8%
67%
100%

Responses
Ratio

9%
6%
6%
1%
75%
100%

Page 4 of 7



MULTIPLE CHOICE
lan Wheeles

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Joan M. Wilson

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

0%

0%

Number of
100% Responses

20

46

57

39

245

Total Responses 407

Number of
100% Responses

20

20

36

59

272

Total Responses 407

Responses
Ratio

4%
11%
14%

9%
60%

100%

Responses
Ratio

4%
4%
8%
14%
66%
100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE
Justin R. Works

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Adolf V. Zeman

Answer Choice
Extremely Well Qualified
Well Qualified

Qualified

Not Qualified

Don't Know

0%

0%

Number of
100% Responses

2

0

2
36
367
Total Responses 407

Number of
100% Responses

98

81

49

21

158

Total Responses 407

Responses
Ratio

0%
0%
0%
8%
90%
100%

Responses
Ratio

24%
19%
12%
5%
38%
100%
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