# **Constant Contact Survey Results**

Campaign Name: Bar Poll - U.S. District Court Judge 2025

Survey Starts: 1075 Survey Submits: 407

#### MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Jessica Moats Alloway

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			47	11%
Well Qualified			24	5%
Qualified			16	3%
Not Qualified			14	3%
Don't Know			306	75%
		Total Responses	407	100%

#### MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Joseph F. Busa

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			31	7%
Well Qualified			16	3%
Qualified			7	1%
Not Qualified			11	2%
Don't Know			342	84%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# Robert W. Corbisier

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			5	1%
Well Qualified			9	2%
Qualified			24	5%
Not Qualified			53	13%
Don't Know			316	77%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Michael J. Heyman

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			5	1%
Well Qualified			10	2%
Qualified			21	5%
Not Qualified			13	3%
Don't Know			358	87%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# Ronald W. Opsahl

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			3	0%
Well Qualified			5	1%
Qualified			17	4%
Not Qualified			25	6%
Don't Know			357	87%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Scott A. Oravec

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			40	9%
Well Qualified			34	8%
Qualified			46	11%
Not Qualified			16	3%
Don't Know			271	66%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# Danée Lynn Pontious

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			25	6%
Well Qualified			32	7%
Qualified			41	10%
Not Qualified			35	8%
Don't Know			274	67%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Kyle Reardon

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			40	9%
Well Qualified			26	6%
Qualified			25	6%
Not Qualified			8	1%
Don't Know			308	75%
		Total Responses	407	100%

#### Ian Wheeles

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			20	4%
Well Qualified			46	11%
Qualified			57	14%
Not Qualified			39	9%
Don't Know			245	60%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Joan M. Wilson

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			20	4%
Well Qualified			20	4%
Qualified			36	8%
Not Qualified			59	14%
Don't Know			272	66%
		Total Responses	407	100%

# Justin R. Works

			Number of	Responses Ratio
Answer Choice	0%	100%	Responses	Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			2	0%
Well Qualified			0	0%
Qualified			2	0%
Not Qualified			36	8%
Don't Know			367	90%
		Total Responses	407	100%

### MULTIPLE CHOICE

# Adolf V. Zeman

Answer Choice	0%	100%	Number of Responses	Responses Ratio
Extremely Well Qualified			98	24%
Well Qualified			81	19%
Qualified			49	12%
Not Qualified			21	5%
Don't Know			158	38%
		Total Responses	407	100%